EMC Line Filters
45
10 ± 0.5
13 ± 0.5
ø0.7
18 max.
16
.5

in
.
19 max.
[mm]
4
m
in
.
Shape and Dimensions
● SU10V
● SU10H
SU10V, 10H Types
Rated Inductance DC Resistance Temp. Weight
Current (mH) min.  (Ω/line) Rise (g)
(A)  max. (K) max. approx.
SU10V/H-03100 0.3 10 3.0 40 7.9
SU10V/H-03050 0.3 5 2.0 40 7.1
SU10V/H-05050 0.5 5 1.5 40 8.2
SU10V/H-07040 0.7 4 1.0 40 7.6
SU10V/H-10030 1.0 3 0.5 40 9.6
SU10V/H-10020 1.0 2 0.5 40 7.0
SU10V/H-10010 1.0 1 0.4 40 7.8
SU10V/H-13010 1.3 1 0.3 40 8.6
SU10V/H-15010 1.5 1 0.2 40 9.4
SU10V/H-20006 2.0 0.6 0.15 40 9.5
Model
Specifications